Player

lan Norris

Tim Watts
Adam Connell
Gareth Marks
Inigo Guisasola
Sean Lawless
Rob Dawson
Peter Parkinson
Peter Hawkes
Kieran Hogarth
Peter Walton
Phillipe Jamin
Barry Jackson
Steve Anning
Tony Hawkes
John Hogarth
Stephane Jamin
Sean Hogarth

09-May
QR1

H/Cap

19
28
28
21
27
17
22
36
20
23
36
28
22
16
18
13
25
28

Shots

14
14
11
14

11
18
10
12
18
14
11

13
14

QR2

24-May

QR3

QR4

QR5

QR6

QR7

QR8

4 Round Total

44
40
37
34
33
33
26
25
20
19
17
15
15
14
13
12
12
9

Totals

2's



